
Aaron Bushong University Honors aaron.bushong@ucr.edu (951) 787-5585

Alejandro Cortez Department of Botany and Plant Sciences alejandro.cortez@ucr.edu (951) 827-7864 

Allan Crosthwaite Mail Services allanc@ucr.edu (951)827-4173

Amy Largarticha Student Conduct Program amy.largarticha@ucr.edu (951)827-4208

Ana A Trujillo Communication Services ana.trujillo@ucr.edu (951) 827-1887 

Andrea Newman University Library andrea.newman@ucr.edu (951) 827-2799

Angie Gonzalez School of Public Policy angie.gonzalez@ucr.edu (951) 827-3718 

Annie Hooper Office of the Provost annie.hooper@ucr.edu (951) 827-2640

Arturo Cabrera Atheltics arturo.cabrera@ucr.edu (951)827-5432

Arvin Varma Recreation arvin.varma@ucr.edu (951) 827-4915

Becky Campbell Anthro/Socio Admin Unit becky.campbell@ucr.edu (951) 827-5530

Ben Kochevar Facilities Services ben.kochevar@ucr.edu (951) 827-3425

Brianna Wrightsman CNAS Dean’s Office brianna.barrett@ucr.edu (951) 827-3068

Cassandra Greenawalt Risk & Safety Training cassandra.greenawalt@ucr.edu (951) 827-7518

Cassie Taan Dining Services cassie.taan@ucr.edu (951) 827-5482

Cecilia Luna Undergraduate Admissions cecilia.luna@ucr.edu (951) 827-3411

Cecilia Straka Dining Services cecilia.straka@ucr.edu (951) 827-3013

Chantell Mesha Architects & Engineers chantell.mesha@ucr.edu (951) 827-1033

Cherie Pierce CNAS cherie.pierce@ucr.edu (951) 827-7293

Christina Holdiness Academic Resource Center christina.holdiness@ucr.edu (951) 827-3281

Christina P Rangel School of Medicine Student Affairs christina.rangel@medsch.ucr.edu (951) 827-6228

Christine Sanchez Transportation & Parking Services christine.sanchez@ucr.edu (951) 827-7159

Christy Brown Anderson University Library christy.brown@ucr.edu (951)827-4381

Cora Bea Sargent Biology cora.sargent@ucr.edu (951) 827-3830

Darci Lombard Housing, Dining & Residential Services darci.lombard@ucr.edu (951) 827-4083 

Dawn Loyola CNAS Graduate Students Affair Center dawn.loyola@ucr.edu (951) 827-4116

Denise Correll CNAS UG Academic Advising Ctr denise.correll@ucr.edu (951) 827-1763

Dennis David CNAS UG Academic Advising Ctr dennis.david@ucr.edu (951) 827-4857

Dennis McIver University Honors dennis.mciver@ucr.edu (951)827-5781

Devon Amber Sakamoto The Well devon.sakamoto@ucr.edu (951) 827-5481

Diane Del Buono Chancellor’s Office – Gen Ops diane.delbuono@ucr.edu (951) 827-5201

Ed Marchall Workplace Health and Wellness edward.marchall@ucr.edu (951) 827-5106 

Elisha Hankins University Library elisha.hankins@ucr.edu (951) 827-3701

Elizabeth Jimenez CNAS UG Academic Advising Center elizabeth.jimenez@ucr.edu (951) 827-1765

Elliot Emmer Office of Development elliot.emmer@ucr.edu (951) 827-2169 

Elliot Fong KUCR elliot.fong@ucr.edu (951) 827-3140

Emily Kirkland FOM-UCPath-Citrus Shared Services emily.schmutzer@ucr.edu (951) 827-1613

Erica Henderson Housing Services Admin erica.henderson@ucr.edu (951) 827-1210

Erin Staley Student Affairs Mrktng & Comm erin.staley@ucr.edu (951) 827-2864

Esra Kurum Statistics esra.kurum@ucr.edu (951)827-6003

Estella Davalos EMN Administration estella.davalos@ucr.edu (951) 827-5904

Felicia Smith CNAS UG Academic Advising Center felicia.rivas@ucr.edu (951) 827-3103

Geoffrey Clouser Housing Services geoffrey.clouser@ucr.edu (951) 827-7443

Ginger Garcia SBS/Main Cashiers Office ginger.garcia@ucr.edu (951) 827-5962

Gloria Gallego Research and Economic Development gloria.gallego@ucr.edu (951) 827-6332 

Greg Lynch Police greg.lynch@ucr.edu (951) 827-5222 

Gwyn Frost UCR Early Childhood Services gwyn.frost@ucr.edu (951) 827-7454

Hathiya Chea Asian Pacific Student Programs hathiya.chea@ucr.edu (951)827-2833

Humberto Santiago The Well humberto.santiago@ucr.edu (951) 827-5501

Jack Eichler Chemistry jack.eichler@ucr.edu (951) 827-3794

Jackie Contreras Undergraduate Admissions jackie.contreras@ucr.edu

Jaimee Nguyen School of Medicine/UCR Health jaimee.nguyen@medsch.ucr.edu (760)561-7344

Janette de la Rosa Ducut Environmental Health & Safety janette.ducut@ucr.edu (951) 827-6303

Jennifer Rodriguez School of Medicine Jennifer.rodriguez@ucr.edu (951) 827-7795

UCR Wellness Ambassadors Roster

Updated June 2019

mailto:aaron.bushong@ucr.edu
mailto:allanc@ucr.edu
mailto:amy.largarticha@ucr.edu
mailto:arturo.cabrera@ucr.edu
mailto:arvin.varma@ucr.edu
mailto:becky.campbell@ucr.edu
mailto:ben.kochevar@ucr.edu
mailto:cassie.taan@ucr.edu
mailto:cecilia.luna@ucr.edu
mailto:chantell.mesha@ucr.edu
mailto:cherie.pierce@ucr.edu
mailto:christina.rangel@medsch.ucr.edu
mailto:christine.sanchez@ucr.edu
mailto:christy.brown@ucr.edu
mailto:dennis.mciver@ucr.edu
mailto:diane.delbuono@ucr.edu
http://enterprisedirectory.ucr.edu/phone/tel_search.TelSearch_Search?pv_Action=search
mailto:edward.marchall@ucr.edu
mailto:elisha.hankins@ucr.edu
mailto:elizabeth.jimenez@ucr.edu
mailto:elliot.emmer@ucr.edu
mailto:erica.henderson@ucr.edu
mailto:esra.kurum@ucr.edu
mailto:estella.davalos@ucr.edu
mailto:felicia.rivas@ucr.edu
mailto:ginger.garcia@ucr.edu
mailto:gloria.gallego@ucr.edu
mailto:gwyn.frost@ucr.edu
mailto:hathiya.chea@ucr.edu
mailto:humberto.santiago@ucr.edu
mailto:jack.eichler@ucr.edu
mailto:jackie.contreras@ucr.edu
mailto:jaimee.nguyen@medsch.ucr.edu
mailto:Jennifer.rodriguez@ucr.edu


Jescelyn Villarreal Recreation jescelyn.villarreal@ucr.edu (951) 827-4472

Jonathan Godoy The Well jonathan.godoy@ucr.edu (951) 827-4555

Julie Ann Zeno Dining Services julie.zeno@ucr.edu (951) 827-4481

Karen McComb The Well karen.mccomb@ucr.edu (951) 827-4113    

Katherine Kaufman CNAS katherine.kaufman@ucr.edu (951)827-3805

Katie Lynn Smith CNAS UG Academic Advising Center katie.smith@ucr.edu (951) 827-3100

Katina Napper Academic Personnel katina.napper@ucr.edu (951) 827-5032 

Kelly Cannobbio Undergraduate Admissions Kelly.cannobbio@ucr.edu (951) 827-6405

Kerri Soscia Student Life kerri.soscia@ucr.edu (951)827-4852

Kristen Roberts Career Center kristen.roberts@ucr.edu (951) 827-3834

Kristine Parada University Honors kristine.parada@ucr.edu (951) 827-7296

Kristine Specht MDU kristine.specht@ucr.edu (951) 827-5904

LaDonna Ardary Office of Development ladonna.ardary@ucr.edu (951) 827-5667

Laura Blevins Office of Event Management & Protocol laura.blevins@ucr.edu (951) 827-3201

Lauren Green Transportation & Parking Services lauren.green@ucr.edu (951) 827-5508

Lesley Martinez UCR Early Childhood Services lesley.martinez@ucr.edu (951) 827-7454

Lilia Valencia UNEX - Business Services lilia.valencia@ucr.edu (951) 827-1601 

Linda Sanada School of Education linda.sanada@ucr.edu (951) 827-5722

Lolita C. Betts Accounting lolita.gills@ucr.edu (951)827-1944

Lora Lopez Information Technology Solutions lora.lopez@ucr.edu (951)827-7822

Lorie Grose UCR Athletics lorie.grose@ucr.edu (951) 827-5428

Maria Herrera Dining Services maria.herrera@ucr.edu (951) 827-3013 

Marisol Torres The Well marisol.torres@ucr.edu (951)827-2874

Mark Manalang SPP - Dean's Office mark.manalang@ucr.edu (951) 827-4993

Mark R. Claiborne Dining Services mark.claiborne@ucr.edu (951) 827-5620 

Mayela Giron Registrar mayela.giron@ucr.edu (951) 827-3403 

Megan Rush LGBT Resource Center megan.rush@ucr.edu (951) 827-2267

Melinda Miller Registrar melinda.miller@ucr.edu (951) 827-2459

Melissa Felix-Smith Summer Sessions melissa.felix-smith@ucr.edu (951) 827-1743

Michelle Bloom  Comparative Lit & Foreign Languages michelle.bloom@ucr.edu (951) 827-1423

Militza Seehaver UE-Finance and Adminstration militza.seehaver@ucr.edu (951) 827-4401

Nakita R. Lea CNAS UG Academic Advising Center nakita.lea@ucr.edu (951) 827-4229

Nancy Ford BCOE-Bioengineering nancy.ford@ucr.edu (951) 827-5025

Nancy Marr Undergraduate Education nancy.marr@ucr.edu (951) 827--2611

Nancy Nguyen Student Affairs & Enrollment nancy.nguyen@ucr.edu (951) 827-2637

Nastassia Valenzuela School of Medicine/UCR Health nastassia.valenzuela@medsch.ucr.edu (760)561-7327

Nella Sutyniec Student Disability Resource Center nella.sutyniec@ucr.edu (951)827-5378

Nicole Valencia University Library nicole.valencia@ucr.edu (951) 827-1244 

Nina Ruedas School of Medicine-Family Medicine nina.ruedas@medsch.ucr.edu (760)561-7336

Patricia Manzano Dining Services patricia.manzano@ucr.edu (951) 827-5771

Patricia Sorokowski Housing Services patricia.sorokowski@ucr.edu (951) 827-6338

Penni Ebina Housing, Dining & Residential Services penni.ebina@ucr.edu (951) 827-6682

Rachell Enriquez School of Medicine rachell.enriquez@ucr.edu (951) 827-4937

Rebecca Ryan Department of Chemistry rebecca.ryan@ucr.edu (951)-827-3096

Regina Gonzalez UCR Early Childhood Services regina.gonzalez@ucr.edu (951) 827-3854

Rehan S Tahir Information Technology Solutions rehan.tahir@ucr.edu (951) 827-5585

Rexanne Gerber UC Extension rgerber@ucx.ucr.edu 

Rhiannon Little African Student Programs rhiannon.little@ucr.edu (951) 827-4574

Robin Katz University Library robin.katz@ucr.edu (951) 827-3398

Rocio Stern UCPD rocio.garcia@ucr.edu (951) 827-7285 

Ryan Mariano Multidisciplinary Admin Unit ryan.mariano@ucr.edu

Sabrina A Schuster BCOE sabrina.schuster@ucr.edu (951) 827-1482 

Shemra Rizzo Statistics shemra.rizzo@ucr.edu (951) 827-6006 

Sophia Rodriguez Future Physician Leaders sophia.rodriguez@ucr.edu (951)827-6090
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Stephanie Russell Federici Lab, Dept. of Entomology stephanie.russell@ucr.edu (951) 827-5710

Sureyya Tuncel Information Technology Solutions sureyya.tuncel@ucr.edu (951) 827-5980

Tammy L. Giglio Chancellor's Office - Gen Ops tammy.giglio@ucr.edu (951) 827-5589

Tanya Wine CHASS tanya.wine@ucr.edu (951) 827-1471 

Teresa Garcia Dining Services teresa.garcia@ucr.edu (951) 827-6339

Teresa Villarreal Housing Services teresa.villarreal@ucr.edu (951) 827-5723

Teri Carter University Writing Program teri.carter@ucr.edu (951)827-1453

Thomas McGraw BCOE- Student Affairs thomas.mcgraw@ucr.edu (951) 827-4517

Thomas Oliver University Advancement thomas.oliver@ucr.edu (951)827-5611

Tiffany Tallackson Recreation tiffany.tallackson@ucr.edu (951)827-4487

Veronica Quesada Academic Senate veronica.quesada@ucr.edu (951) 827-1236 

Wendy Alvarez CNAS Academic Personnel Service Center wendy.alvarez@ucr.edu (951)827-4647

Wendy Mello Economics and Political Science wendy.mello@ucr.edu (951) 827-2240

Wendy Wolfer UCPD wendy.wolfer@ucr.edu (951) 827-5222

Wilhelmina Van de Ven Department of Botany and Plant Sciences wilhelmina.vandeven@ucr.edu (951) 827-2486

Yi Li School of Business ye.li@ucr.edu x23694

Joshua Witbeck Residential Life joshua.witbeck@ucr.edu (951) 827-6500 

Jane Kim University Honors jane.kim@ucr.edu

Danielle Cravalho Grad Wellness Liaison well.gsa@ucr.edu
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